Appeals - Detail Report

Report Parameters: New Appeals 20/7/17 to 20/9/17_

Report Requested By:

Report Date: 21-Sep-2017 at 08:58

Sort Sequence:

Total Applications Found: 5

Dec. Date:

at 08:58

Planning Objects Associated to Appeal

Appeal Decision History

Status:

Associated Planning Objects: Object Linked Type UniqueReference Description **Appeal Details Local Reference:** DC/2016/00914 **DOE Reference 2: DOE Reference 1:** E6840/E /17/3182706 **Appeal Type:** Written Representation **Appeal Application Type: Reason For Appeal:** Against a Refusal **Appeal Received Date:** 01-Sep-2017 **Appeal Description:** Replacement roof covering. Site Address: Wyndcliffe Court Penterry Lane St Arvans NP16 6EY **Appeal Decisions Appeal Decision Type: Appeal Decision Text: Appeal Decision Qualifier: Appeal Decision Level:** N **Appeal Legal Agreement: Date Signed: Appeal Decision Date: Appeal Conditions** Text **Effect Date: Deact. Date:** No: Type:

Decision Type:

at 08:58

Other Details / Audit

Team: DC Conservation	Officers Name: Amy Longford		
Telephone Number: (01633) 644877	Fax Number: (01633) 644800	E-Mail Address: amylongford@monmouth	shire.gov.uk
Unclear Plans:	No Plans Available:	Major/Key Proposal:	
N	N	N	
Unclear Records:	No Plans:	Private Road:	
N	N	N	
Created On:	Created By:	Updated On: 01-Sep-2017	Updated By:
01-Sep-2017	KEECHM		HAZARDGA
Data Source:	Import Block: N	Checked: N	Deactivated Date:

Notes:

Note ID:					
User Group:			CON29 Question:		
Summary:					
Text:					
Create On:			Created By:		
Updated On:			Updated By:		
Deactivated Date:			Checked:		
Links:					
Local Reference:	Checked:	Created On:	Created By:	Updated On:	Updated By:

Dec. Date:

at 08:58

Planning Objects Associated to Appeal

Appeal Decision History

Status:

Associated Planning Objects	s:				
Object	Linked	UniqueReference	Description	Ту	/pe
Appeal Details					
Local Reference: DOE Reference 1: Appeal Type:		DC/2016/01380 E6840/E Informal Hearing	DOE Reference 2	2: /17/3181835	
Appeal Application Type: Reason For Appeal: Appeal Received Date: Appeal Description:		walls. New glazed door to fr	or above front room. Removal of ont of property. Removal of exist		
Site Address:		facades. Alter colour scheme The Britannia Inn 51 Frogmore Street Abergavenny NP7 5AR	e of facades.		
Appeal Decisions					
Appeal Decision Type: Appeal Decision Text: Appeal Decision Qualifier: Appeal Decision Level: Appeal Legal Agreement: Date Signed: Appeal Decision Date:		N			
Appeal Conditions Type:	No:	Text		Effect Date:	Deact. Date:

Decision Type:

at 08:58

Other Details / Audit

Team: DC Conservation	Officers Name: Amy Longford		
Telephone Number: (01633) 644877	Fax Number: (01633) 644800	E-Mail Address: amylongford@monmouth	shire.gov.uk
Unclear Plans: N	No Plans Available: N	Major/Key Proposal:	
Unclear Records: N	No Plans: N	Private Road: N	
Created On: 18-Aug-2017	Created By: KEECHM	Updated On: 18-Aug-2017	Updated By: KEECHM
Data Source:	Import Block: N	Checked: N	Deactivated Date:

Notes:

Tiotes.					
Note ID:					
User Group:			CON29 Question:		
Summary:					
Text:					
Create On:			Created By:		
Updated On:			Updated By:		
Deactivated Date:			Checked:		
Links:					
Local Reference:	Checked:	Created On:	Created By:	Updated On:	Updated By:

at 08:58

Planning Objects Associated to Appeal

Associated Planning Objects: Object Linked Type UniqueReference **Description**

Appeal Details

Local Reference: DC/2017/00415

DOE Reference 1: DOE Reference 2: /17/3180429 E6840/A

Appeal Type: Written Representation

Appeal Application Type:

Reason For Appeal: Against a Condition 04-Aug-2017 **Appeal Received Date:**

Appeal Description: Retrospective planning application for gates and piers.

Site Address: Wern Farm Tredunnock

NP15 1PE

Appeal Decisions

Appeal Decision Type: Appeal Decision Text: Appeal Decision Qualifier: Appeal Decision Level: Appeal Legal Agreement:

N

Date Signed:

Appeal Decision Date:

Appeal Conditions

Text **Effect Date:** Deact. Date: No: Type:

Appeal Decision History

Dec. Date: **Decision Type: Status:**

Other Details / Audit

Team: Officers Name: DC Enforcement Alison Pankhurst

Telephone Number: Fax Number: E-Mail Address: 01633 644816 alison pankhurst@monmouth shire.gov.uk

Unclear Plans: No Plans Available: Major/Key Proposal:

Ν

Unclear Records: No Plans: **Private Road:**

N N

Created On: **Created By: Updated On: Updated By:** 04-Aug-2017 BAILEYL 04-Aug-2017 **HACKERT**

Import Block: Data Source: Checked: **Deactivated Date:**

N

at 08:58

Note ID:					
User Group: Summary:			CON29 Question:		
Text:					
Create On:			Created By:		
Updated On:			Updated By:		
Deactivated Date:			Checked:		
Links:					
Local Reference:	Checked:	Created On:	Created By:	Updated On:	Updated By:

at 8:58

Planning Objects Associated to Appeal

Associated Planning Objects:

Object Linked UniqueReference Description Type

Appeal Details

Local Reference: E14/043

DOE Reference 1: E6840/C **DOE Reference 2:** 3172915

Appeal Type: Written Representation

Appeal Application Type:

Reason For Appeal: Against an Enforcement Notice

Appeal Received Date: 13-Sep-2017

Appeal Description: Untidy state of grounds/car park.

Site Address: Chainbridge

Kemeys Commander

Usk

Appeal Decisions

Appeal Decision Type: Appeal Dismissed

Appeal Decision Text: Notice upheld but wording amended

Appeal Decision Qualifier:

Appeal Decision Level: Planning Inspector

Appeal Legal Agreement:

Date Signed:

Appeal Decision Date: 13-Sep-2017

Appeal Conditions

Type: No: Text Effect Date: Deact. Date:

Appeal Decision History

Status: Decision Type: Dec. Date:

Other Details / Audit

Team:Officers Name:DC EnforcementGuy Delamere

Telephone Number:Fax Number:E-Mail Address:01633 644814guydelamere@monmouthshire.gov.uk

Unclear Plans: No Plans Available: Major/Key Proposal:

N N

Unclear Records: No Plans: Private Road:

N N

Created On:Created By:Updated On:Updated By:13-Sep-2017CLARKEPV13-Sep-2017CLARKEPV

Data Source: Import Block: Checked: Deactivated Date:

N

at 08:58

Note ID:					
User Group: Summary:			CON29 Question:		
Text:					
Create On:			Created By:		
Updated On:			Updated By:		
Deactivated Date:			Checked:		
Links:					
Local Reference:	Checked:	Created On:	Created By:	Updated On:	Updated By:

at 08:58

Planning Objects Associated to Appeal

Associated Planning Objects: Object Linked Type UniqueReference **Description**

DOE Reference 2:

helenetherington@monmouthshire.gov.uk

ETHERINGTONH

/17/3180105

Appeal Details

Local Reference: E17/030 **DOE Reference 1:**

E6840/C

Written Representation **Appeal Type:**

Appeal Application Type:

Reason For Appeal: Against an Enforcement Notice

N

Appeal Received Date: 10-Aug-2017

Appeal Description: Alleged Unauthorised Works.

Site Address: Mount Pleasant

Family members living in building.

Appeal Decisions

Appeal Decision Type: Appeal Decision Text: Appeal Decision Qualifier: Appeal Decision Level: Appeal Legal Agreement:

Date Signed:

Appeal Decision Date:

Appeal Conditions

Effect Date: No: Text **Deact. Date:** Type:

Appeal Decision History

Decision Type: Dec. Date: **Status:**

Other Details / Audit

10-Aug-2017

Team: **Officers Name:** DC Enforcement Helen Etherington

Telephone Number: Fax Number: E-Mail Address: 01633 644815

Unclear Plans: No Plans Available: Major/Key Proposal:

Unclear Records: No Plans: **Private Road:**

ETHERINGTONH

Created On: Created By: **Updated On: Updated By:**

Data Source: Import Block: Checked: **Deactivated Date:**

10-Aug-2017

at 08:58

Note ID:					
User Group:			CON29 Question:		
Summary:					
Text:					
Create On:			Created By:		
Updated On:			Updated By:		
Deactivated Date:			Checked:		
Links:					
Local Reference:	Checked:	Created On:	Created By:	Updated On:	Updated By:

_____ End -